

---

## **pachet conform OFERTA 2332**

I.D.: 37135837

---

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 661,52 RON - 661,52 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet produse conform oferta 1 MUFA RJ45 FTP CAT 5E ECRANATA (100 BUC/PG) PG 5 20.00 100.00 19 % 19.00 2 DL2501 CABLU COAXIAL RG6 BUC 4 30.38 121.52 19 % 23.09 3 PAT PVC ADEZIV 40 X 25 ML 200 2.20 440.00 19 % 83.60 TOTAL 661.52 LEI FARA TVA

---